as on 12.03.2025 as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 with further interest from

13,03.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.9,52,824/- as on

12,11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mrs.Pushpa Iranna Alur,(Borrower)

2.Mr.Eeranna Aaluur, (co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.12,86,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,28.600/- (Rupees one Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Six Hundred On

All that piece and parcel of Property bearing RDPR No 151400101300320990, G P No 460, situated within

the limits of Narasapura Village and Hatalageri Grama Panchayath, Gadag Taluk and Gadag District and

[...]

13.03.2025 with monthly rest charges and

costs etc (Total Outstanding being

Rs.g,52,8241- as on 12.11.2025

Date & Time of Salet 24,12,2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to o1.o0 PM'

Rescrve Pricer Rs.12,86,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand only)'
Rs.1,28,600/- (Rupees one Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Six Hundred only).Earnest Money Deposit:

Together with all buildings and structure attached to the

earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to ear$r

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights

annexed thereto.

TERMS & NDITIONS:

The auction sale will be 'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website